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St.nr.
14
16

1
7
17
12
10
61
18
94
112
88
351

444D
75D
888 1S
69
100 DS
76 1S
84 R
72
74 S
89
50
951
116
111
122
21D
132
386
611 DS
91
85D
41 DS
43
383

226D

22S

51S
401
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LAF FOLKREISA VASARAS KAUSS
1.posms

NOSLEGUMA REZULTATI

Braucgjs
Lenards Patriks Lepsis
Toms Freimanis
Miks Gabrans
Janis Saulite
Raimonds Abolin$
Davis Udris

Aivis Rudzitis
Artis Biezais
Sandris Vigulis
Ivo Gabrans (-1)
Edgars Tralla
Radolfs Bogens
Daniels Lankups
Raivis Biezais
Ugis Jirgensons
Janis Agapovs
Alise Liga Gramatina
Mareks Aserins
Karina Saukane
Marta Starka
Gatis Gérmanis
Andis Gilucs
Anete Kénina
Zintis Grandbergs
Kaspars Dierins
Ralfs Aunins

Egils Dreimanis
Janis Spikis
Kristaps Klava
Edgars Ziverts
Martins Melkis
Janis Labucis

Vita Freimane
Edgars Graikste
Janis Bogdasarovs
Baiba BerZuka
Kristaps Savickis
Juris Mesters
Raivis Akmanis
Maris Cerauksts
Raimonds Zvagins
Roberta Noela Panava
Sanita MirosSnika
Raitis Stuklis

Parstav Auto
Upesciems Mazda MX3
Liepaja Opel Astra G
Sigulda VW Golf Il
Ogresgals Mazda 323
Babite VW Golf Il
Jelgava VW Golf llI
Ergli VW Golf Il
Garkalne Mazda 323
Ogre Audi Sport
Sigulda Audi 100
Smiltene Audi Sport
Priekuli VW Golf Il
Durbe Opel Astra F
Garkalne,Langst Mazda MX3
Bauska VW Golf Il
Smiltene VW Golf Il
Ropaii Nissan Sunny
Jaunmarupe Volvo S60
In¢ukalns VW Golf llI
Riga VW Golf Il
Vijciems BMW

Riga Mazda 323
Saldus Opel Astra
Auce Mitshubisi Colt
Jaunmarupe Opel Astra
Valmiera Ford Focus
Liepaja Opel Astra G
Riga Opel Vectra
Durbe VW Golf Il
Priekule VW Golf Il
Valmiermuiza Opel Astra G
Madona Opel Astra F
Liepaja Opel Astra G
Liepaja VW Golf Il
Riga Volvo S60
Riga VW Golf I
Ludza VW Golf Il
Lielvarde Honda Prelude
Ropatzi VW Golf Il
Ventspils VW Golf Il
Irsi Toyota Corolla
Ogre VW Golf Il
Koknese VW Golf Il

Jelgava

Renault Laguna

04.07.2021.

Punkti
20
17
15
13
12
11
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Sagatavots plkst. 19:20 Protokols Nr.10

Sekretare: Kristine Satrovska



